G.N. 2334 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2434885 A SHINING INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED T e S AATR AT
2648167 ABG Designs (HK) Limited

1940814 ACE OFFSHORE LIMITED B TR TR A
2847018 ALLIED STRONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SEELEF S AATR AT
2484497 AMERICA DILU HOME DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED EFE BN EREARAT
1721530 AMPLE WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR EIEATR AT
0404755 ARN China Limited

2557471 ASIA TRAVEL 24 MANAGEMENT LIMITED TEMRE 24 BELARAE]
2055014 AUSTRALASIAN VETERINARY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2641510 AWESOME LOGISTICS LIMITED {FFAIRAE

1474707 AXIS HEALTH CARE LIMITED WA
3024254 Aldo Creations Company Limited

2032310 Allerest Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

2982986 Alpha Rho Limited

2418270 Axto Mechanical Equipment Co., Limited [ e A TR N B
1819099 BADOO INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED B (AR T
3039255 BEIDA BOYA BUSINESS SCHOOL CO., LIMITED b [ RE A TR A ]
1780446 BETTER GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED Y (A ) A TR
1791948 BIG STAR PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED KEBBEARAH
1990192 BIG SUCCESS ASIA LIMITED TSR AT
3111811 BINGSHUN Group Limited DKIEEEATR A
2368026 BLUESMART INDUSTRY LIMITED

3151171 BOCAN TRADING LIMITED L= |
1695677 BOEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

1544835 BONYUAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED s RARAE
1993146 BOTONG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED Bt SR A E]
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1397430
3016450
2889706
2899171
1204237

2732772
1363368
1456143
1162823
2520954
2802287
1863133
2020109
2899441
3023210
0102639
2098026
3096531
2012708
1134947
0956657
2882691
2538725
2220760
2849968
1667644
2789166

2347117
1942950
3127802
3012316

BRIGHT STAR LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
BSK COMPANY LIMITED

BelGanda Limited

Beyond 38 Trading Company Limited

C'est La Vie 207 Co. Limited

C.S. NIKKEN (INT'L) GROUP BIO VEG LBF LIMITED

CAIFENG PRINTING CO., LIMITED

CANOTTA MATHS LEARNING CENTRE LIMITED
CANXTA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CARE LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA MINDI TOYS INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHUN YU HOLDINGS LIMITED

COLOUR EXCELLENT LIMITED

COMERCIA COLOMBIA CHINA LIMITED
CS22 LIMITED

CTLA LIMITED

CURRENT LIMITED

Capital Property Partners Limited

Charming Translation Co., Limited

China-Africa International Consulting Limited
Chinese for Kids Limited

DATTO INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DDIZX LIMITED

DELIGHTED MOMENTS LIMITED

DESCARO HONG KONG Pte Limited
DIAMOND DESIGN JEWELRY CO. LIMITED
DMJ Hardwoods Group Limited

DONGGUAN PINYEE METAL PLASTIC & LIGHTING CO.,
LIMITED

DR. POLLY P Y CHEUNG LIMITED
DRAGON STAR GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
Dema Digital Limited

Double Good Service Limited
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2803565
3053000
0079912
0748671
3031871
2624084
0942470
2045511
2654193
0973313
1367159
3079637
2976579
2464313
2508328
3069241
1026361
0699148
2136831
2838918
2579232
2111742
3002861
2505420
3001965
2690349
1318191
2726621
2279493
1024209

2870922
2922570
2785011

EASTGATE TRADING LIMITED

ELITE CAPITAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ELMAR (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EUROUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVEDAN LIMITED

EXTRA RICHES (ASIA) LIMITED

FINISAR HONG KONG LIMITED

FIVE BORDERS LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS FARMER COMPANY LIMITED
FU MIN ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Fuk Hing Steamship Co., Limited

Fuxian Group Co., Limited

G & G Smart Living Limited

GGIC LIMITED

GIANT UNITE LOGISTICS LIMITED

GIG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL EXPORT SERVICE LIMITED
GLOBALINK (HK) LIMITED

GMS INT'L LOGISTICS LIMITED

GOBUDGETS LIMITED

GOLD AROWANA CAPITAL CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN ALUMINUM HK CO., LIMITED
GOMAN ASIA PACIFIC CO., LIMITED

GONG YIU TUNG YUAN LOGISTICS LIMITED
GRAND ACHIEVE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREAT ASCENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

GREAT OCEAN WORLDWIDE LIMITED

GRS GemResearch HK Limited

GT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GUANGMENG INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

GUOYING TRADE LIMITED
Gamicgroup Limited

Genesource International Limited
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1614293
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2183757
1437716
1021334
2337276
3134451
2351421
2799704
2118166
2695666
2347193

0007367
2805970
2830693
3127041
2723482

2685084
2192378
2510768
2053818
2665431

1690583
0635662
3037484
2730364

2943867
3022030
2841936

Guangzhou Bilian Biotechnology Co., Limited

H & L CONSULTING INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HAPPY BIRD LIMITED

HAPPY CHAPPY LIMITED

HE AI INTERNATIONAL GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
HEDER JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
HI-TECHNICAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK LIMITED
HING FAT DAI HO INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK GRAND GLORY LIMITED

HK KING POWER LIMITED

HK LOGENT (HK) GROUP LIMITED

HK LONG WEALTH INVESTMENTS CO., LIMITED
HK SQUAREHEAD TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK WANMENG JINLUN OVERSEAS AFFAIRS CONSULTING
CO., LIMITED

HO HUNG HING ESTATES, LIMITED

HONG KONG DIQIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENHUT INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG YUMING JEWELRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HONESTAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HONG SHING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG KYLIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG LAIBAAK MARKETING LIMITED
HONGKONG SUPREME JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG THREE O'CLOCK BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG YONGLI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
HONOUR POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HUANGGUI LIMITED

HUANO(H.K.) INTRALOGISTICS SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

HUIKANG INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
Happiness Fruit Co., Limited

Heimdallr Solar Energy Limited
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2774544
2694492
2891545
2928375
3027737
2478502
1325116
3005163
1656368
3133239
1301361
1295009
3125699
2058953
2639719
2937273
1806978
3046079
2055376
2932807
0675520
2854315
0075039
0848215
2477430
2027603
3221278
3005345
1681371
1577663
3013299

Heyan Holdings Limited

Hing Yip Property Investment Limited

Holy Engineering Company Limited

Hong Kong Hongtu Trade Development Co., Limited
HongKong Odom Tech Company Limited

Hongkong R-vape Technology Co., Limited
Humanmax Corporation Limited

INNOVATION GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED
IVSEA GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JASPER GLOBAL LIMITED

JHD LIMITED

JMSWORD LIMITED

JOB CENTER CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JOY STEP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Jiede International Finance (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
KINDUSTRY LIMITED

KINLI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KUNMING HAERBIN ELECTRIC MACHINERY LIMITED
Kaitrans Enterprise (HONG KONG) Co., LIMITED
Ko Fu Decoration Engineering Limited

Korea Aimei International Group Limited

Kwun Sang Engineering Co. Limited

LEAP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
LM AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

LOK MOON INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKY WING CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
LVCHENG PACKING PRODUCTS LIMITED
Lakala Limited

Laser44 Holding Limited

MAT 42 MARKETING LIMITED

MEI Theatrical Europe Limited

METROPOLITAN HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
MG MASTER INTL LIMITED

T R A TR A ]
B EAIRAH
RELRARAT
EEIEIEE 2 #EAIRAE
B B HRS RRCATR A F
LT ERAIRAE

AT EEERATRAE
P EEERAIR AT
BERBEHRARAE

TEEREAIRAT

AN (BB SR A TR A
YLEEAIRAE
HENEEAIRAT

B REERATR AT
PR R E R AIRAE
R LEARAE
PREIE R B R A TR A ]
ALK TEARAE

FRE BIEEATR A

SEMESRAIRAE
R LR ATRAE
kAR AR A E]
A-RArATRAE]

REEBEEARAF



1576844
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2766817
3119851
3119847
3055618
2527223

2966864
1359393
2598151
2914134
1346504
3144606
3055400
3134804
1753571
1725957
1438725
3135980
3150474
1839634
2641789
3130365
2826103
2872990
1320867
0843744
0917651
2379024
2906065
0598947
0148136

MINGCHI PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG)

LIMITED

MISKAWAAN WOMEN'S HEALTH LIMITED
MMT MKT COMPANY LIMITED

MWL 4 LIMITED

MWL LIMITED

Madboii Production Limited

Man Jiang Hong (Hong Kong) Wine Investment Limited

Mega Consultant (HK) Limited

Meihui Holding Co., Limited

Melodybaby Trade Limited

Millennium Mars Limited

Mountain Consulting Services Limited

Muxin Trading Co ., Limited

N.L.Y. International Holdings Limited

NEW RIGHT MUTUAL ASIA LIMITED
NOBLE GREAT CORPORATION LIMITED
Nanyang Footwear Limited

North Imp & Exp Co., Limited

Nuofei trade Limited

O'QUA LIMITED

OPINE EXTREME WARE HK LIMITED
OTTO INC LIMITED

OVERLORD TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Ocean Palace Holding Limited

01 Po Lay Beauty Limited

PAKNAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PAT ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
PDA TELECOM GROUP LIMITED
PENGXIONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
PERFECT ART LIMITED

PERFECT KIND LIMITED

PERFECT PROMOTION LIMITED
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0215696
0701506
3018454
1882046
2107577
2897809
3064276
3047587
2802954
0489719
2817631
2473988
2748507
2909961
2340027
3023268
2921224
0363686

1107591
1819672
2569673
3038076

2499551
1356944
3104760
2520648
2459925
3133604
2486255
2970175
2511578
2639134

PHILIP SECRETARIES LIMITED

PHINNIE N FRIENDS CO., LIMITED

PING SHING LIMITED

PM COMBUSTION LIMITED

Pharmaron Biologics (Hong Kong) Limited
Pluto Universal Limited

Purple vitality light health healing co., Limited
QBC TRADING LIMITED

QING JIAN ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED
QUALITY PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
Quadtrooper Limited

R and W Global Limited

R&D HEALTH CARE COMPANY LIMITED
Raychi Limited

Ripple Holdings HK Limited

Royal Chelsea Enterprises Limited

S Store Limited

SANMINA-SCI ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS (ASIA) LIMITED

SANSKAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SEAMAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SEONG AI LIMITED

SHENZHEN TECHTREND ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO
LIMITED

SKY APEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY PLUS ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOCIAL ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
Shenzhen Greenpeak-Elecronic Co., Limited
Shenzhen Leisen Technology (HK) Co., Limited
Shenzhou Technology Development Limited

Shui Fa Dyeing Works Limited

Simply Consulting Limited

Sonic Technology Hong Kong Limited

Suite Pro Limited
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0729660
0505682
0670197
2641699
1637645
2168673
3020373
0281973
1130133
2803409
0315034
1139988
3112514
2492309
3055553
3030178
1368448
2592433
3061482
0967877
1220953
2738645
3132601
2371493
2039108
0084055
1550664
1813734
2392013
0188494
2694643
2076772
0834900

TAKSON TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TANA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TANG'S HALL OF PRECIOUS LIMITED

TAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TGB LINEAR MOTION LIMITED

THEATRE DOJO LIMITED

THREE RINGS LIMITED

TOMSENGA (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

TOPAZ INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOPLIN TRADING LIMITED

TOPO LIMITED

TRANSMATIC EXPRESS LIMITED

Thai Tasty Limited

Tiangin Mobile Technology Co., Limited

Tormays Trading Co., Limited

Triple Horse Food Company Limited

UMAMI CONCEPTS LIMITED

UNISTAR ENTERPRISES (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Uraca Engincering (Dalian) Co., Limited

VEL ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

VINMAY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
VISION GAIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VTX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ViiV Healthcare Hong Kong Limited

WANPLUSEE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WBC NOMINEES LIMITED

WEALTH FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WESSEN LIMITED

WHOLE ARMOUR OF GOD MINISTRY LIMITED -THE-
WINBLISS COMPANY LIMITED

WOIIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
WONGLIK HONG KONG LONGISTICS LIMITED
WORLDLINK TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1841453
2124341
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2657810
2045477
3018443
0995776
0253615
3049634
2767923
3131475
3043497
2723257
3039660
2994722
2414848
2813363
2993262
2993291
3108597

21 April 2023

WRAPS LIMITED

Wealth & Depend international credit investigation and Collection
LLC Limited

WoowillL, Ceramics Co., Limited

WorldAir Co., Limited

XIN TONG XING LIMITED

YAN GEE FA LIMITED

YANTAI MOON (HK) CO., LIMITED
YENFORD LIMITED

YIKTING TRADING LIMITED

YONGHANG INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
Youo Industrial Limited

Yuemita co., Limited

Yuhong International (HK) Co., Limited

Yuntong International Holdings Co., Limited

ZQ Industry (HK) Limited

mingyoung supply-chain management Co., Limited

this Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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